

Lagne Bansbari to Saha nadi
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 dhaas

Bansoi

DIVISION

Bansoi

SUB-DIVISION

M.B. No-022

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
इस भाषी पुल में 100 (एक सौ)
पन्न मात्र हैं। इस भाषी पुल

Schedule PLV-Form No. 134

को सहायक उपायगात्रागारी
कार्य विभाग के द्वारा प्रमाणित
बा (सौ) को निर्माण किया

REFERENCE TO P.W.D. CODE GHPL VII
Para 39 & 8

According to detailed measurements, the following
general instructions should be carefully observed:

- जाना
- (a) Subject to such subsidiary orders as may be laid down by the local Government detailed measurements should be recorded only by Executive or Assistant Engineers or by Executive subordinates in-charges of work to whom measurement books have been supplied by the Executive Engineer for the purpose.
 - (b) All measurements should be bear taken down in a measurement book Form 23, issued for the purpose, no where else.
 - (c) Each set of measurement should commende with entries taring-
 - (i) In the case fo bills for work done :-
 - (a) Full name of work as given in estimate
 - (b) Situation of work (c) Name of contractor.
 - (d) Number and date of his agreement and
 - (e) Date of measurement
 - (i) "Stock", (ii) "Purchase" for direct issue to (here enter full name of work as given in estimate)
 - (ii) "Purchase" for (here enter full name of work as given in estimate) issued to contractor on and
 - (d) Date of measurements and should end with the Paid initials of the officer marking the measurement, see also paragraph 24, A suitable abstract should than

ABSTRACT OF COST

3

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) P/v Brick Bats Including Spreading, Laying, Compacting with C.I. Hammer					
1321.93 m ³ wide T.M.B.P. (2)					
@ Rs. 1895.24/m ³ —					Rs. 2505507/-
2) Labour for driving 62mm to 75mm dia Bamboo piles					
250.00 Nos wide T.M.B.P. (1)					
@ Rs. 51.05/each —					Rs. 12767/-
3) S.F. and Laying of Bamboo 62mm to 75mm dia runners					
76.0 m wide T.M.B.P. (2)					
@ Rs. 28.01/m —					Rs. 2129/-
					Rs. 2520603/-
Add 19% GST + C.C. (2)					Rs. 327678/-
Add S.F. (10%)					
BRICK Bats					
1321.93 x 10%					
@ Rs. 980/m ³ —					Rs. 129549/-
					Rs. 2977830/-

12.05.2022
JE

Continuation

AE